

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.Nos.3127, 3172 and 1330 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.02.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents submitted the synopsis along with relevant citations and concluded his arguments. Learned counsel for the petitioner sought a week's time to submit a brief synopsis on behalf of the petitioner. List this matter on 05.03.2026, under the caption <u>"For Orders"</u>. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till next date of hearing. VRKR,J dpm	Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.